Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Tally Team/Boat
#

4,5
6,7

10,11

1,2 Ptery
8,9
54,55

62,
63

Tally Team/Boat
#

22,23
52,
53
16,17
26,27

24,25

18,19 Karen

50,51

12,13

20,21

Tally Team/Boat
#

30,31
28,29 Tina
56,57

32,33

RYA Olympic Classes National Ranking Series Autumn 1

Class

470
mixed

470
mixed

470
mixed
470
mixed

470
mixed

470
mixed

470
mixed

Class

49er

49er

49er

49er

49er

49er

49er

49er

49er

Class

49er
FX

49er
FX

49er
FX

49er
FX

WPNSA

Results are provisional as of 10:24 on October 31, 2021

470 mixed Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat  Sail

No
GBR 55
GBR 7

GBR no

sail
GBR 878
GBR 1
GBR 6

GBR 8

Spinnaker Club

number

4

889

9

4

Beyc

Emsworth
SC

Helm Helm
Gender
- Value
Martin Male
Wrigley
Freya Female
Black
Georgina Female
Povall
Haydn Male
Sewell
Megan Female
Farrer
Henry male
Heathcote
Maria Female
Bover
Guerrero
49er Class

Crew

James
Taylor

Alex
Hughes

Marcus
Tressler

Bettine
Harris

lain blake

Oscar
Cawthorne

Pablo
Garcia
Cranfield

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat Sail

No
GBR 17
GBR 234
GBR 118
GBR 51

GBR no

sail

GBR 258

GBR 130

GBR 5

GBR 140

Sailed: 4, Discards:

Nat Sail

No

GBR 10

GBR 230

GBR 0

GBR 379

Spinnaker
number

Spinnaker
number

Club Helm Helm Crew
Gender
- Value
Jack Male Jack
Hawkins Hawkins
Nick male Dan
Robins Budden
Chris Male Rhos
Taylor Hawes
HISC James Male Fynn
Peters Sterritt
Dylan Male James
Fletcher Grummett
Wormit Ewan Male Daniel
Boating Wilson Harris
Club
Jack Male Billy
Lewis Vennis-
Ozanne
HISC/HHSC Joseph Male Ben
Bradley Bradley
Paignton Fin Male Ewan
SC Armstrong Gribbin

49er FX Class

1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

WPNSA

WPNSA

Leigh
and
Lowton

Helm

Isabelle
Fellows

Megan
Brickwood

Arran
Holman

Hannah
Bristow

Helm
Gender -
Value
Female
Female

Male

Female

Crew

Saskia
Tidey

Steph
Orton

Elliott
Wells

Anna
Carpenter

Crew R1 R2 R3 R4  Total

Gender

Non- (1.0) 1.0 10 1.0 4.0

binary

| || B

- ....

Female 17.0

Male (6.0) 5.0 50 50 21.0

Male 70 (80 6.0 6.0 270
RET)

Male 40 (80 80 80 280
DNC) DNS DNC

Crew R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Gender

-~ e -

male (6.0) .

- N

Male (4.0) 4.0 1.0 4.0 13.0

Male 1.0 7.0 6.0 (10.0 24.0

DNC)
Male 5.0 5.0 5.0 (6.0) 21.0
male 8.0 6.0 (10.0 5.0 29.0
DNC)
Male (10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 32.0
DNF)

Male 7.0 (10.0 10.0 10.0 37.0
DNF) DNC DNC

Crew R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Gender

Female 1.0

Male

Female

1.0 . 7.0

= R
1.0 40 40 (6.0 150
(6.0
DNC

Nett

3.0

9.0

12.0

15.0

19.0

20.0

Nett

7.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

19.0

22.0

27.0

Nett

4.0

5.0



Rank

5th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Tally Team/Boat Class Nat Sail Spinnaker Club Helm Helm Crew Crew R1 R2 R3
# No number Gender - Gender
Value
34,35 Sheila 49er GBR 713 Eleanor Female Jess Female 4.0 (6.0 6.0
FX Keers Jobson DNF) DNS
Formula Kite Men Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Tally Team/Boat Class Nat Sail Spinnaker Club Helm Helm Crew Crew R1 R2 R3 R4
# No number Gender Gender
- Value
BIB Formula GBR 3 WPNSA  Connor Male (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
3 Kite Bainbridge
Men
BIB Formula GBR 20 Poole Adam Male
20 Kite Farrington
Men
BIB Formula GBR 1 Salcombe Tom Male (5.0) 5.0 5.0
1 Kite Yacht Ballantine
Men Club
BIB Formula GBR 40 Josh Male (6.0)0 40 50
40 Kite Carey
Men
BIB Formula GBR 4 Edge Sandy Male (6.0) 4.0 4.0
4 Kite Bailey
Men
BIB Formula GBR 2 Exe Guy Male 4.0 (8.0 8.0
2 Kite Bridge DNS) DNS
Men
BIB Formula GBR 38 Luke Male (7.0) 7.0 6.0 6.0
38 Kite Pollen-
Men Brooks
Formula Kite Women Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Tally Team/Boat Class Nat Sail Spinnaker Club Helm Helm Crew Crew R1 R2 R3 R4
# No number Gender - Gender
Value
BIB Formula GBR 11 BKSA Ellie Female (1.0)0 1.0 1.0 1.0
11 Kite Aldridge
Women
BIB Formula GBR 39 Jemima Female
39 Kite Crathorne
Women
BIB Formula GBR 14 WPNSA Lily Young Female
14 Kite
Women
BIB Formula GBR 13 N/A Ella Female (4.0) 40 40 40
13 Kite Geiger
Women
Open LEI Kite - Women Class
Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Tally Team/Boat Class Nat Sail Spinnaker Club Helm Helm Crew Crew R1 R2 R3
# No number Gender - Gender
Value
BIB Open LEI GBR 35 Easy Riders Sophie Female 10 1.0
35 Kite - Poole Rennie
Women
BIB Open LEI GBR 36 EasyRiders Emma Female 1.0
36 Kite - Rennie
Women
BIB Open LEI GBR 37 Exe Anya Female (5.0 5.0 50
37 Kite - Ward DNC) DNC DNC
Women
BIB Open LEI GBR 32 exe- Anna Female (5.0 5.0 50
32 Kite - kiteboarders Harries DNC) DNC DNC
Women

Open LEI Kite - Men Class

R4

6.0
DNC

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

DNS

6.0

1.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4

1.0

5.0
DNC

DNC

Total

22.0

Total

5.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

31.0

32.0

Total

5.0

11.0

14.0

20.0

Total

5.0

7.0

20.0

20.0

Nett

16.0

Nett

4.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

23.0

25.0

Nett

4.0

8.0

11.0

16.0

Nett

3.0

5.0

15.0

15.0



1st BIB Open GBR 25 Royal Arthur Male
25 LEI Kite Corinthian Brown
- Men Yacht Club
3rd BIB Open GBR 29 Kite4gold Jack Male (4.0) 12.0 8.0
LEI Kite Salmon
- Men
BIB Open GBR 27 BKSA Matt Beck Male 5.0 (6.0) 6.0 22.0 16.0
27 LEI Kite
- Men
BIB Open GBR 23 Kite for gold Reece Male 7.0 (11 0 320 21.0
LEI Kite Dorman
- Men
BIB Open GBR 28 Kite4gold Joseph Male 8.0 (11 0 37.0 26.0
LEI Kite Mullan
- Men

Scoring codes used

DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies
DNS Came to the start area but did not start Varies

RET Retired 8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

