RYA Olympic Classes National Ranking Series Autumn 1

WPNSA

Results are provisional as of 10:24 on October 31, 2021

470 mixed Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	4,5		470 mixed	GBR	55	4		Martin Wrigley	Male	James Taylor	Non- binary	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	6,7		470 mixed	GBR	7	889		Freya Black	Female	Alex Hughes	Male	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	8.0	6.0
3rd	10,11		470 mixed	GBR	no sail #	9		Georgina Povall	Female	Marcus Tressler	Male	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	12.0	9.0
4th	1,2	Ptery	470 mixed	GBR	878	4	Всус	Haydn Sewell	Male	Bettine Harris	Female	(5.0)	4.0	4.0	4.0	17.0	12.0
5th	8,9		470 mixed	GBR	1		Emsworth SC	Megan Farrer	Female	lain blake	Male	(6.0)	5.0	5.0	5.0	21.0	15.0
6th	54,55		470 mixed	GBR	6	8		Henry Heathcote	male	Oscar Cawthorne	Male	7.0	(8.0 RET)	6.0	6.0	27.0	19.0
7th	62, 63		470 mixed	GBR	8			Maria Bover Guerrero	Female	Pablo Garcia Cranfield	Male	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNS	8.0 DNC	28.0	20.0

49er Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	22,23		49er	GBR	17			Jack Hawkins	Male	Jack Hawkins	Male	2.0	1.0	2.0	(3.0)	8.0	5.0
2nd	52, 53		49er	GBR	234			Nick Robins	male	Dan Budden	male	(6.0)	2.0	4.0	1.0	13.0	7.0
3rd	16,17		49er	GBR	118			Chris Taylor	Male	Rhos Hawes	Male	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	2.0	11.0	8.0
4th	26,27		49er	GBR	51		HISC	James Peters	Male	Fynn Sterritt	Male	(4.0)	4.0	1.0	4.0	13.0	9.0
5th	24,25		49er	GBR	no sail #			Dylan Fletcher	Male	James Grummett	Male	1.0	7.0	6.0	(10.0 DNC)	24.0	14.0
6th	18,19	Karen	49er	GBR	258		Wormit Boating Club	Ewan Wilson	Male	Daniel Harris	Male	5.0	5.0	5.0	(6.0)	21.0	15.0
7th	50,51		49er	GBR	130			Jack Lewis	Male	Billy Vennis- Ozanne	male	8.0	6.0	(10.0 DNC)	5.0	29.0	19.0
8th	12,13		49er	GBR	5		HISC/HHSC	Joseph Bradley	Male	Ben Bradley	Male	(10.0 DNF)	8.0	7.0	7.0	32.0	22.0
9th	20,21		49er	GBR	140		Paignton SC	Fin Armstrong	Male	Ewan Gribbin	Male	7.0	(10.0 DNF)	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	37.0	27.0

49er FX Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	30,31		49er FX	GBR	10		WPNSA	Isabelle Fellows	Female	Saskia Tidey	Female	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	7.0	4.0
2nd	28,29	Tina	49er FX	GBR	230		WPNSA	Megan Brickwood	Female	Steph Orton	Female	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	7.0	5.0
3rd	56,57		49er FX	GBR	0			Arran Holman	Male	Elliott Wells	Male	1.0	4.0	4.0	(6.0 DNF)	15.0	9.0
4th	32,33		49er FX	GBR	379		Leigh and Lowton	Hannah Bristow	Female	Anna Carpenter	Female	(6.0 DNC)	3.0	3.0	3.0	15.0	9.0

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
5th	34,35	Sheila	49er FX	GBR	713			Eleanor Keers	Female	Jess Jobson	Female	4.0	(6.0 DNF)	6.0 DNS	6.0 DNC	22.0	16.0

Formula Kite Men Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	BIB 3		Formula Kite Men	GBR	3		WPNSA	Connor Bainbridge	Male			(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	5.0	4.0
2nd	BIB 20		Formula Kite Men	GBR	20		Poole	Adam Farrington	Male			(2.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	10.0	8.0
3rd	BIB 1		Formula Kite Men	GBR	1		Salcombe Yacht Club	Tom Ballantine	Male			(5.0)	5.0	3.0	5.0	3.0	21.0	16.0
4th	BIB 40		Formula Kite Men	GBR	40			Josh Carey	Male			(6.0)	4.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	22.0	16.0
5th	BIB 4		Formula Kite Men	GBR	4		Edge	Sandy Bailey	Male			3.0	(6.0)	4.0	4.0	5.0	22.0	16.0
6th	BIB 2		Formula Kite Men	GBR	2		Exe	Guy Bridge	Male			4.0	3.0	(8.0 DNS)	8.0 DNS	8.0 DNS	31.0	23.0
7th	BIB 38		Formula Kite Men	GBR	38			Luke Pollen- Brooks	Male			(7.0)	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	32.0	25.0

Formula Kite Women Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	BIB 11		Formula Kite Women	GBR	11		BKSA	Ellie Aldridge	Female			(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	5.0	4.0
2nd	BIB 39		Formula Kite Women	GBR	39			Jemima Crathorne	Female			2.0	2.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	11.0	8.0
3rd	BIB 14		Formula Kite Women	GBR	14		WPNSA	Lily Young	Female			(3.0)	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	14.0	11.0
4th	BIB 13		Formula Kite Women	GBR	13		N/A	Ella Geiger	Female			(4.0)	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	20.0	16.0

Open LEI Kite - Women Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	BIB 35		Open LEI Kite - Women	GBR	35		Easy Riders Poole	Sophie Rennie	Female			(2.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	5.0	3.0
2nd	BIB 36		Open LEI Kite - Women	GBR	36		EasyRiders	Emma Rennie	Female			1.0	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	7.0	5.0
3rd	BIB 37		Open LEI Kite - Women	GBR	37		Exe	Anya Ward	Female			(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	20.0	15.0
3rd	BIB 32		Open LEI Kite - Women	GBR	32		exe- kiteboarders	Anna Harries	Female			(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	20.0	15.0

Rank	Tally #	Team/Boat	Class	Nat	Sail No	Spinnaker number	Club	Helm	Helm Gender - Value	Crew	Crew Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	BIB 25		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	25		Royal Corinthian Yacht Club	Arthur Brown	Male			(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	BIB 24		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	24		Kite 4 gold	Sam Dickinson	Male			(4.0)	4.0	2.0	2.0	12.0	8.0
3rd	BIB 29		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	29		Kite4gold	Jack Salmon	Male			2.0	3.0	(4.0)	3.0	12.0	8.0
4th	BIB 30		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	30		Kite4Gold	Oli Aldridge	Male			3.0	2.0	3.0	(4.0)	12.0	8.0
5th	BIB 27		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	27		BKSA	Matt Beck	Male			5.0	(6.0)	6.0	5.0	22.0	16.0
6th	BIB 26		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	26		Kite4gold	Peter Lewis	Male			(6.0)	5.0	5.0	6.0	22.0	16.0
7th	BIB 23		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	23		Kite for gold	Reece Dorman	Male			7.0	7.0	7.0	(11.0 NSC)	32.0	21.0
8th	BIB 21		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	21		Easyriders	Evan Sydenham	Male			8.0	8.0	(11.0 DNC)	7.0	34.0	23.0
9th	BIB 28		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	28		Kite4gold	Joseph Mullan	Male			9.0	9.0	8.0	(11.0 DNC)	37.0	26.0
10th	BIB 22		Open LEI Kite - Men	GBR	22		Weymouth and Portland	Rafferty Read	Male			(11.0 DNC)	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	44.0	33.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	Varies
DNF	Started but did not finish	Varies
DNS	Came to the start area but did not start	Varies
NSC	A boat did not sail the course as defined rule A5.1	11
RET	Retired	8

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com